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Prova 10 Femin., 100m Livres Absolutos
01.11.2019 - 16:06 Resultados
Rec Regional Sen 55.43 Patricia Vilas Conceicao POR S. Antonio Cavaleiros 2009
Rec Regional Jun 2 56.07 Ana Reis Sousa POR Felgueiras 2018
Rec Regional Jun 1 56.78 Maria Carolina Rosa POR Leiria 2009
Rec Regional Juv A 57.52 Raquel Gomes Pereira POR Algés 2015
Rec Regional Juv B 59.46 Isabel Pinto Abreu POR Abrantes 2010
Rec Regional Absoluto 55.43 Patricia Vilas Conceicao POR S. Antonio Cavaleiros 2009
Rec Nacional Sen 55.12 Ana Pinho Rodrigues POR Felgueiras 2018
Rec Nacional Jun 2 56.07 Ana Reis Sousa POR Felgueiras 2018
Rec Nacional Jun 1 56.72 Ana Reis Sousa POR Porto 2017
Rec Nacional Juv A 57.52 Raquel Gomes Pereira POR Algés 2015
Rec Nacional Juv B 57.65 Carolina Miranda Fernandes POR Estarreja 2019
Rec Nacional Absoluto 55.12 Ana Pinho Rodrigues POR Felgueiras 2018
Pontos: FINA 2018

Lugar Nome do Nadador Ano Clube Tempo inscr. Tempo Final Pts 50m 100m

Juvenis B

1. Maria Leonor Coelho 06 Benfica 1:01.99 1:03.05 506 30.02 1:03.05
2. Rebeca Neves Antunes 06 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:04.11 1:03.34 499 30.80 1:03.34
3. Maria Esteves Valente 06 Benfica 1:04.63 1:05.53 450 31.86 1:05.53
4. Matilde Nunes Lopes 06 Benfica 1:03.14 1:05.74 446 31.41 1:05.74
5. Rita Borges Silva 06 Amadora 1:07.36 1:07.49 412 33.24 1:07.49
6. Catarina Gomes Costa 06 Avançado EULx 1:08.67 1:07.68 409 32.27 1:07.68
7. Maria Pinto Monteiro 06 União Piedense 1:06.91 1:07.84 406 33.18 1:07.84
8. Rita Martins Lopes 06 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:07.23 1:07.85 406 32.66 1:07.85
9. Marina Alexandra Oliveira 06 Naval Setubalense 1:05.50 1:07.88 405 32.72 1:07.88

10. Iris Castro Campos 06 Amadora 1:10.62 1:07.95 404 32.91 1:07.95
11. Erica Candeias Mendes 06 Amadora 1:07.01 1:08.05 402 32.79 1:08.05
12. Margarida Barbara Marques 06 Algés 1:08.53 1:08.24 399 32.54 1:08.24
13. Luana Cardoso Magalhaes 06 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:08.72 1:08.28 398 32.65 1:08.28
14. Marta Silva Santos 06 Naval Setubalense 1:07.50 1:09.12 384 34.02 1:09.12
15. Madalena Fragoso Guterres 06 Benfica 1:08.29 1:09.69 374 34.01 1:09.69
16. Ema Faria Matta 06 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:09.02 1:09.82 372 34.32 1:09.82
17. Catarina Coutinho Lima 06 Benfica 1:08.76 1:09.87 371 33.67 1:09.87
18. Leonor Santos Duro 06 Naval Setubalense 1:08.20 1:10.56 361 34.08 1:10.56
19. Catarina Danae Duarte 06 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:08.56 1:10.97 354 33.80 1:10.97
20. Sara Lagorsse Caldas 06 Salesianos 1:11.94 1:11.05 353 34.29 1:11.05
21. Ines Machado Marques 06 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:09.30 1:11.34 349 34.29 1:11.34
22. Clara Sofia Herminio 06 Cova Da Piedade 1:11.49 1:12.19 337 35.10 1:12.19
23. Matilde Aparicio Pereira 06 Amadora 1:12.87 1:12.27 336 34.77 1:12.27
24. Mariana Coelho Carvalho 06 Naval Setubalense 1:08.42 1:12.84 328 34.73 1:12.84
25. Eva Kurnosa 06 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1:11.45 1:13.93 314 36.05 1:13.93
26. Sofia Medeiros Pereira 06 C N Montijo 1:14.38 1:13.98 313 35.80 1:13.98
27. Beatriz Castro Teixeira 06 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1:35.00 1:14.34 308 35.37 1:14.34
28. Ana Rita Guerreiro 06 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1:35.00 1:18.85 258 37.71 1:18.85
29. Joana Rita Semedo 06 SwimTurtles 1:11.76 1:22.36 227 38.66 1:22.36
30. Matilde Marins Pereira 06 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1:27.69 1:24.33 211 40.40 1:24.33
31. Leonor Jesus Mendes 06 Salesianos 1:24.46 1:26.13 198 41.79 1:26.13

DNS Leonor Viola Marques 06 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:08.36

Juvenis A

1. Iris Pereira Carrao 05 Laranjeiro 1:01.59 1:03.61 492 30.57 1:03.61
2. Soraia Maria Salgado 05 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:03.42 1:04.76 467 30.92 1:04.76
3. Joana Rocha Ferreira 05 Benfica 1:03.05 1:05.14 459 31.89 1:05.14
4. Sara Nunes Conceicao 05 União Piedense 1:02.83 1:05.67 448 32.11 1:05.67
5. Maria Correia Ricardo 05 Naval Setubalense 1:05.96 1:05.74 446 32.38 1:05.74
6. Lara Moreira Lopo 05 Avançado EULx 1:05.32 1:06.42 433 32.31 1:06.42
7. Madalena Sampaio Torgal 05 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:06.13 1:07.40 414 32.38 1:07.40
8. Carolina Alexandra Silva 05 Despertarecorde 1:08.33 1:07.81 406 32.65 1:07.81
9. Mariana Reis Ferreira 05 A Onda Azeitao 1:06.27 1:08.47 395 33.18 1:08.47

10. Maria Antonia Ferraz 05 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:06.75 1:08.62 392 33.00 1:08.62
11. Rafaela Diogo Martins 05 Naval Setubalense 1:09.45 1:09.60 376 33.20 1:09.60
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Lugar Nome do Nadador Ano Clube Tempo inscr. Tempo Final Pts 50m 100m

12. Mariana Maiato Paulino 05 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:08.48 1:10.33 364 33.83 1:10.33
13. Catarina Martins Ferreira 05 A Onda Azeitao 1:09.28 1:10.54 361 34.18 1:10.54
14. Joana Matilde Inácio 05 Despertarecorde 1:08.38 1:11.38 348 33.78 1:11.38
15. Maria Maria Jacob 05 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:08.49 1:11.69 344 33.33 1:11.69
16. Ana Belo Braga 05 A Onda Azeitao 1:09.26 1:11.84 342 34.50 1:11.84
17. Beatriz Isabel Tavares 05 Naval Setubalense 1:09.67 1:11.97 340 34.55 1:11.97
18. Maria Carolina Vargas 05 Benfica 1:15.13 1:12.02 339 35.82 1:12.02
19. Catarina Silva Tavares 05 Despertarecorde 1:13.19 1:15.07 299 35.84 1:15.07
20. Leonor Oliveira Caratao 05 SwimTurtles 1:15.97 1:17.58 271 37.38 1:17.58
21. Inês Azinheira Serra 05 Palmela Desporto 1:16.12 1:19.28 254 37.57 1:19.28

DNS Carmo Dias Vieira 05 Avançado EULx 1:04.56

Juniores

1. Ema Jeronimo Conceicao 03 Fisica Torres Vedras 57.83 58.70 627 29.03 58.70
2. Ana Margarida Soares 03 Naval Setubalense 1:01.06 1:02.21 527 30.19 1:02.21
3. Barbara Almeida Ribeiro 04 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:03.26 1:03.43 497 30.18 1:03.43
4. Beatriz Quintao Amantes 03 União Piedense 1:01.93 1:04.19 479 30.64 1:04.19
5. Madalena Rodrigues Tome 03 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:04.12 1:04.47 473 30.90 1:04.47
6. Margarida Carvalho Barao 04 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:04.13 1:04.70 468 31.41 1:04.70
7. Diana Valadas Horta 04 União Piedense 1:03.23 1:04.71 468 31.39 1:04.71
8. Susana Chanoca Narciso 04 Cova Da Piedade 1:02.41 1:04.98 462 31.75 1:04.98
9. Vera Figueiredo Narra 04 Amadora 1:03.43 1:05.24 456 31.46 1:05.24

10. Francisca Razina Oliveira 03 União Piedense 1:02.86 1:06.08 439 31.80 1:06.08
11. Maria Martins Camacho 04 União Piedense 1:04.49 1:06.76 426 32.17 1:06.76
12. Maria Freire Alves 04 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:09.16 1:07.09 420 32.23 1:07.09

Joana Isabel Pulquerio 03 União Piedense 1:20.00 1:07.09 420 31.50 1:07.09
14. Matilde Pereira Carrao 03 Laranjeiro 1:04.94 1:07.20 418 32.29 1:07.20
15. Marta Pereira Domingos 04 União Piedense 1:06.39 1:07.60 410 32.40 1:07.60
16. Marta Sousa Caxaria 03 C N Montijo 1:06.26 1:08.16 400 32.44 1:08.16
17. Catarina Ines Correia 03 Naval Setubalense 1:07.37 1:08.28 398 33.70 1:08.28
18. Matilde Carvalho Barao 04 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:05.07 1:09.01 386 33.23 1:09.01
19. Raquel Raposo Lopes 04 Cova Da Piedade 1:07.69 1:09.99 370 33.95 1:09.99
20. Leonor Ramos Zacarias 03 Naval Setubalense 1:07.74 1:10.12 368 34.33 1:10.12
21. Rafaela Rodrigues Moura 03 A Onda Azeitao 1:06.80 1:10.23 366 33.68 1:10.23
22. Margarida Mendes Bras 04 C N Montijo 1:09.45 1:10.38 363 34.07 1:10.38
23. Emily Monteiro Cunha 04 União Piedense 1:10.11 1:11.40 348 34.56 1:11.40
24. Joana Miguel Sousa 04 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:11.46 1:11.57 346 34.39 1:11.57
25. Carolina Anjos Frischknecht 04 Naval Setubalense 1:11.04 1:11.61 345 34.81 1:11.61
26. Laura Santos Penedo 04 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:13.14 1:12.44 333 34.36 1:12.44
27. Raquel Correia 04 Despertarecorde 1:12.88 1:13.07 325 34.19 1:13.07
28. Carolina Ferreira Santos 03 SwimTurtles 1:19.78 1:22.38 226 38.58 1:22.38

Seniores

1. Luisa Maria Machado 01 União Piedense 57.11 59.79 593 29.15 59.79
2. Constanca Dias Baptista 01 Belenenses 1:00.87 1:02.67 515 30.42 1:02.67
3. Tatiana Raquel Pombo 01 Cova Da Piedade 1:01.28 1:02.68 515 30.08 1:02.68
4. Carolina Saraiva Pires 96 Laranjeiro 1:01.79 1:03.50 495 30.70 1:03.50
5. Beatriz Elisabete Pereira 97 Cova Da Piedade 1:01.97 1:03.95 485 30.57 1:03.95
6. Mafalda Sofia Dias 01 Palmela Desporto 1:01.99 1:04.29 477 31.39 1:04.29
7. Soraia Guerra Rolim 95 Laranjeiro 1:02.74 1:04.62 470 31.15 1:04.62
8. Sofia Oliveira Silva 99 Naval Setubalense 1:06.12 1:05.12 459 31.83 1:05.12
9. Maria Ornelas Armas 98 Avançado EULx 1:01.87 1:05.64 448 31.58 1:05.64

10. Ana Burguete Tavares 00 Salesianos 1:10.00 1:05.77 445 31.49 1:05.77
11. Ana Fernandes Costa 00 C N Montijo 1:06.83 1:06.88 424 31.57 1:06.88
12. Margarida Cunha Barros 02 União Piedense 1:10.00 1:08.54 394 32.74 1:08.54
13. Mariana Antunes Silva 02 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:09.93 1:11.19 351 33.94 1:11.19

DNS Catarina Rodrigues Belchior 01 A Onda Azeitao 1:01.65
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Absolutos

1. Ema Jeronimo Conceicao 03 Fisica Torres Vedras 57.83 58.70 627 29.03 58.70
2. Luisa Maria Machado 01 União Piedense 57.11 59.79 593 29.15 59.79
3. Ana Margarida Soares 03 Naval Setubalense 1:01.06 1:02.21 527 30.19 1:02.21
4. Constanca Dias Baptista 01 Belenenses 1:00.87 1:02.67 515 30.42 1:02.67
5. Tatiana Raquel Pombo 01 Cova Da Piedade 1:01.28 1:02.68 515 30.08 1:02.68
6. Maria Leonor Coelho 06 Benfica 1:01.99 1:03.05 506 30.02 1:03.05
7. Rebeca Neves Antunes 06 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:04.11 1:03.34 499 30.80 1:03.34
8. Barbara Almeida Ribeiro 04 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:03.26 1:03.43 497 30.18 1:03.43
9. Carolina Saraiva Pires 96 Laranjeiro 1:01.79 1:03.50 495 30.70 1:03.50

10. Iris Pereira Carrao 05 Laranjeiro 1:01.59 1:03.61 492 30.57 1:03.61
11. Beatriz Elisabete Pereira 97 Cova Da Piedade 1:01.97 1:03.95 485 30.57 1:03.95
12. Beatriz Quintao Amantes 03 União Piedense 1:01.93 1:04.19 479 30.64 1:04.19
13. Mafalda Sofia Dias 01 Palmela Desporto 1:01.99 1:04.29 477 31.39 1:04.29
14. Madalena Rodrigues Tome 03 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:04.12 1:04.47 473 30.90 1:04.47
15. Soraia Guerra Rolim 95 Laranjeiro 1:02.74 1:04.62 470 31.15 1:04.62
16. Margarida Carvalho Barao 04 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:04.13 1:04.70 468 31.41 1:04.70
17. Diana Valadas Horta 04 União Piedense 1:03.23 1:04.71 468 31.39 1:04.71
18. Soraia Maria Salgado 05 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:03.42 1:04.76 467 30.92 1:04.76
19. Susana Chanoca Narciso 04 Cova Da Piedade 1:02.41 1:04.98 462 31.75 1:04.98
20. Sofia Oliveira Silva 99 Naval Setubalense 1:06.12 1:05.12 459 31.83 1:05.12
21. Joana Rocha Ferreira 05 Benfica 1:03.05 1:05.14 459 31.89 1:05.14
22. Vera Figueiredo Narra 04 Amadora 1:03.43 1:05.24 456 31.46 1:05.24
23. Maria Esteves Valente 06 Benfica 1:04.63 1:05.53 450 31.86 1:05.53
24. Maria Ornelas Armas 98 Avançado EULx 1:01.87 1:05.64 448 31.58 1:05.64
25. Sara Nunes Conceicao 05 União Piedense 1:02.83 1:05.67 448 32.11 1:05.67
26. Matilde Nunes Lopes 06 Benfica 1:03.14 1:05.74 446 31.41 1:05.74

Maria Correia Ricardo 05 Naval Setubalense 1:05.96 1:05.74 446 32.38 1:05.74
28. Ana Burguete Tavares 00 Salesianos 1:10.00 1:05.77 445 31.49 1:05.77
29. Francisca Razina Oliveira 03 União Piedense 1:02.86 1:06.08 439 31.80 1:06.08
30. Lara Moreira Lopo 05 Avançado EULx 1:05.32 1:06.42 433 32.31 1:06.42
31. Maria Martins Camacho 04 União Piedense 1:04.49 1:06.76 426 32.17 1:06.76
32. Ana Fernandes Costa 00 C N Montijo 1:06.83 1:06.88 424 31.57 1:06.88
33. Maria Freire Alves 04 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:09.16 1:07.09 420 32.23 1:07.09

Joana Isabel Pulquerio 03 União Piedense 1:20.00 1:07.09 420 31.50 1:07.09
35. Matilde Pereira Carrao 03 Laranjeiro 1:04.94 1:07.20 418 32.29 1:07.20
36. Madalena Sampaio Torgal 05 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:06.13 1:07.40 414 32.38 1:07.40
37. Rita Borges Silva 06 Amadora 1:07.36 1:07.49 412 33.24 1:07.49
38. Marta Pereira Domingos 04 União Piedense 1:06.39 1:07.60 410 32.40 1:07.60
39. Catarina Gomes Costa 06 Avançado EULx 1:08.67 1:07.68 409 32.27 1:07.68
40. Carolina Alexandra Silva 05 Despertarecorde 1:08.33 1:07.81 406 32.65 1:07.81
41. Maria Pinto Monteiro 06 União Piedense 1:06.91 1:07.84 406 33.18 1:07.84
42. Rita Martins Lopes 06 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:07.23 1:07.85 406 32.66 1:07.85
43. Marina Alexandra Oliveira 06 Naval Setubalense 1:05.50 1:07.88 405 32.72 1:07.88
44. Iris Castro Campos 06 Amadora 1:10.62 1:07.95 404 32.91 1:07.95
45. Erica Candeias Mendes 06 Amadora 1:07.01 1:08.05 402 32.79 1:08.05
46. Marta Sousa Caxaria 03 C N Montijo 1:06.26 1:08.16 400 32.44 1:08.16
47. Margarida Barbara Marques 06 Algés 1:08.53 1:08.24 399 32.54 1:08.24
48. Luana Cardoso Magalhaes 06 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:08.72 1:08.28 398 32.65 1:08.28

Catarina Ines Correia 03 Naval Setubalense 1:07.37 1:08.28 398 33.70 1:08.28
50. Mariana Reis Ferreira 05 A Onda Azeitao 1:06.27 1:08.47 395 33.18 1:08.47
51. Margarida Cunha Barros 02 União Piedense 1:10.00 1:08.54 394 32.74 1:08.54
52. Maria Antonia Ferraz 05 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:06.75 1:08.62 392 33.00 1:08.62
53. Matilde Carvalho Barao 04 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:05.07 1:09.01 386 33.23 1:09.01
54. Marta Silva Santos 06 Naval Setubalense 1:07.50 1:09.12 384 34.02 1:09.12
55. Rafaela Diogo Martins 05 Naval Setubalense 1:09.45 1:09.60 376 33.20 1:09.60
56. Madalena Fragoso Guterres 06 Benfica 1:08.29 1:09.69 374 34.01 1:09.69
57. Ema Faria Matta 06 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:09.02 1:09.82 372 34.32 1:09.82
58. Catarina Coutinho Lima 06 Benfica 1:08.76 1:09.87 371 33.67 1:09.87
59. Raquel Raposo Lopes 04 Cova Da Piedade 1:07.69 1:09.99 370 33.95 1:09.99
60. Leonor Ramos Zacarias 03 Naval Setubalense 1:07.74 1:10.12 368 34.33 1:10.12
61. Rafaela Rodrigues Moura 03 A Onda Azeitao 1:06.80 1:10.23 366 33.68 1:10.23
62. Mariana Maiato Paulino 05 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:08.48 1:10.33 364 33.83 1:10.33
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63. Margarida Mendes Bras 04 C N Montijo 1:09.45 1:10.38 363 34.07 1:10.38
64. Catarina Martins Ferreira 05 A Onda Azeitao 1:09.28 1:10.54 361 34.18 1:10.54
65. Leonor Santos Duro 06 Naval Setubalense 1:08.20 1:10.56 361 34.08 1:10.56
66. Catarina Danae Duarte 06 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:08.56 1:10.97 354 33.80 1:10.97
67. Sara Lagorsse Caldas 06 Salesianos 1:11.94 1:11.05 353 34.29 1:11.05
68. Mariana Antunes Silva 02 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:09.93 1:11.19 351 33.94 1:11.19
69. Ines Machado Marques 06 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:09.30 1:11.34 349 34.29 1:11.34
70. Joana Matilde Inácio 05 Despertarecorde 1:08.38 1:11.38 348 33.78 1:11.38
71. Emily Monteiro Cunha 04 União Piedense 1:10.11 1:11.40 348 34.56 1:11.40
72. Joana Miguel Sousa 04 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:11.46 1:11.57 346 34.39 1:11.57
73. Carolina Anjos Frischknecht 04 Naval Setubalense 1:11.04 1:11.61 345 34.81 1:11.61
74. Maria Maria Jacob 05 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:08.49 1:11.69 344 33.33 1:11.69
75. Ana Belo Braga 05 A Onda Azeitao 1:09.26 1:11.84 342 34.50 1:11.84
76. Beatriz Isabel Tavares 05 Naval Setubalense 1:09.67 1:11.97 340 34.55 1:11.97
77. Maria Carolina Vargas 05 Benfica 1:15.13 1:12.02 339 35.82 1:12.02
78. Clara Sofia Herminio 06 Cova Da Piedade 1:11.49 1:12.19 337 35.10 1:12.19
79. Matilde Aparicio Pereira 06 Amadora 1:12.87 1:12.27 336 34.77 1:12.27
80. Laura Santos Penedo 04 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:13.14 1:12.44 333 34.36 1:12.44
81. Mariana Coelho Carvalho 06 Naval Setubalense 1:08.42 1:12.84 328 34.73 1:12.84
82. Raquel Correia 04 Despertarecorde 1:12.88 1:13.07 325 34.19 1:13.07
83. Eva Kurnosa 06 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1:11.45 1:13.93 314 36.05 1:13.93
84. Sofia Medeiros Pereira 06 C N Montijo 1:14.38 1:13.98 313 35.80 1:13.98
85. Beatriz Castro Teixeira 06 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1:35.00 1:14.34 308 35.37 1:14.34
86. Catarina Silva Tavares 05 Despertarecorde 1:13.19 1:15.07 299 35.84 1:15.07
87. Leonor Oliveira Caratao 05 SwimTurtles 1:15.97 1:17.58 271 37.38 1:17.58
88. Ana Rita Guerreiro 06 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1:35.00 1:18.85 258 37.71 1:18.85
89. Inês Azinheira Serra 05 Palmela Desporto 1:16.12 1:19.28 254 37.57 1:19.28
90. Joana Rita Semedo 06 SwimTurtles 1:11.76 1:22.36 227 38.66 1:22.36
91. Carolina Ferreira Santos 03 SwimTurtles 1:19.78 1:22.38 226 38.58 1:22.38
92. Matilde Marins Pereira 06 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria 1:27.69 1:24.33 211 40.40 1:24.33
93. Leonor Jesus Mendes 06 Salesianos 1:24.46 1:26.13 198 41.79 1:26.13

DNS Catarina Rodrigues Belchior 01 A Onda Azeitao 1:01.65
DNS Leonor Viola Marques 06 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:08.36
DNS Carmo Dias Vieira 05 Avançado EULx 1:04.56
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